the loan agreement is entered

Lender
Daimler Financial Services India Pvt
Ltd

Borrower: Advait Infratech Limited

Hypothecation Loan Agreement Dated
30.03.2022

2 Purpose of entering into agreement Purchase of Motor car (Mercedes-Benz
GLA220d4M)

3 Size of Agreement INR 45,60,000 (Indian RuPees FortY-
five Lakh Sixty Thousand RuPees)

4 Shareholding, if dflY , in the entitY
with whom the agreement is
executed;

None

5 Significant terms of the agreement (in

brief) special rights like right to
appoint directors, first right to share
subscription in case of issuance of
shares, right to restrict any change in

[...]

the loan agreement is entered

Lender
Daimler Financial Services India Pvt
Ltd

Borrower: Advait Infratech Limited

Hypothecation Loan Agreement Date
30.03.2022

J

2 Purpose of entering into agreement Purchase of Motor car (Mercedes-Bet
GLA22Od4M)

z

3 Size of Agreement INR 45,60,000 (Indian Rupees Forty
five Lakh Sixty Thousand Rupees)

4 Shareholding, if dhy , in the entity
with whom the agreement is
executed;

None

5 Significant terms of the agreement (in
brief) special rights like right to
appoint directors, first right to share
subscription in case of issuance of
shares, right to restrict any change in